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Lights Serenade V

Picture Description?)

A group of people stands silhouetted in the dark under the orange glow of a lantern.

Analysis?)

This evocative artwork captures a gathering of shadowy figures illuminated by the warm, ethereal glow
of a central lamp. The stark contrast between the intense light and the surrounding darkness creates
a mysterious and slightly unsettling atmosphere. The blurred, impressionistic style lends a dreamlike
quality to the scene, inviting viewers to contemplate the nature of community, illumination, and the
unknown.
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Picture Data

001399 - Lights Serenade V

Type / Size By
Exposure Digital Frank Titze
Developing — —
Enlarging — —
Scanning — —
Processing Digital Frank Titze
Exposure Processing Published
Dates 07/2013 07/2013 09/2013
Width Height Bits/Color
Original Size 7560 px 4340 px 16
Ratio ca. 1.74 1 —
Exposure 24x36 mm
Location —

Title (German)

Lichter-Serenade V

Remarks

DText is Al generated - NOT reviewed and/or corrected

Frank Titze / WIDE-ANGLE - Justinus-Kerner-Weg 2 - 89171 lllerkirchberg, Germany - sales @ wide-angle.de
(©Frank Titze 1983-2025. All rights reserved. - Artwork Data Sheet - 25.06.25



https://frank-titze.art/e/d001399.html
https://frank-titze.art
https://wide-angle.gallery
mailto:sales @ wide-angle.de

	001399
	Lights Serenade V
	Picture Description
	Analysis
	Picture Data
	Remarks








001399





  
    001399
  
  
    Lights Serenade V
  
  
    Lichter-Serenade V
  
  

    https://frank-titze.art/e/d001399.html
  
  
    https://frank-titze.art/d/d001399.html
  
  
    24x36
  
  
    D---D
  
  
    F---F
  
  
    07/2013
  
  
    07/2013
  
  
    09/2013
  
  
    7560
  
  
    4340
  
  
    16
  
  
    1.74
  
  
    1
  
  
    
  
  
    Frank Titze
  
  
    none
  
  
    ohne
  
  
    
  
  
    Y 2013-10 | Bridges I | Non Common II | People I
  
  
    
      N
    
    
      A group of people stands silhouetted in the dark under the orange glow of a lantern.
    
    
      Eine Gruppe von Menschen steht im Dunkeln unter dem orangefarbenen Schein einer Laterne als Silhouette.
    
    
      This evocative artwork captures a gathering of shadowy figures illuminated by the warm, ethereal glow of a central lamp. The stark contrast between the intense light and the surrounding darkness creates a mysterious and slightly unsettling atmosphere. The blurred, impressionistic style lends a dreamlike quality to the scene, inviting viewers to contemplate the nature of community, illumination, and the unknown.
    
    
      Dieses eindrucksvolle Kunstwerk fängt eine Versammlung schattenhafter Gestalten ein, die vom warmen, ätherischen Schein einer zentralen Lampe beleuchtet werden. Der starke Kontrast zwischen dem intensiven Licht und der umgebenden Dunkelheit erzeugt eine geheimnisvolle und leicht beunruhigende Atmosphäre. Der verschwommene, impressionistische Stil verleiht der Szene eine traumähnliche Qualität und lädt den Betrachter ein, über das Wesen von Gemeinschaft, Erleuchtung und dem Unbekannten nachzudenken.
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